
General information about company

Scrip code 500240

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE266B01017

Name of the company Kinetic Engineering Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.
No.

Particular
Yes/
No

Promoter and Promoter
Group

Public
shareholder

Non Promoter- Non
Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes Yes No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are
issued?

No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"?

No No

9
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any?

No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Firefox file:///C:/Users/chait/Downloads/Q2%20SHP.html

2 of 14 21-01-2026, 14:17



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 3.82

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 6.37

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 7.43

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 7.86

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 8.41
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX) No. Of

Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)Class

eg:X
Class
eg:Y

Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

7 14402276 14402276 61.52 14402276 14402276 61.52 8187134 8187134

(B) Public 22455 9008815 9008815 38.48 9008815 9008815 38.48 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 22462 23411091 23411091 100 23411091 23411091 100 8187134 8187134
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

71.49 2985821 20.73 14402276

(B) Public 28.51 8617249 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 2985821 12.75 23019525 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
=
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX) No. Of

Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:Y

Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a)

Individuals/
Hindu
undivided
Family

4 6601425 6601425 28.2 6601425 6601425 28.2 1363868 1363868

(d)
Any Other
(specify)

3 7800851 7800851 33.32 7800851 7800851 33.32 6823266 6823266

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

7 14402276 14402276 61.52 14402276 14402276 61.52 8187134 8187134

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)

7 14402276 14402276 61.52 14402276 14402276 61.52 8187134 8187134

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a)
Mutual
Funds

9 694 694 0 694 694 0 0 0

(d) Banks 9 1782 1782 0.01 1782 1782 0.01 0 0

(j)
Other
Financial
Institutions

5 793 793 0 793 793 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

23 3269 3269 0.01 3269 3269 0.01 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(b)

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

1 947240 947240 4.05 947240 947240 4.05 0 0

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

1 164835 164835 0.7 164835 164835 0.7 0 0

(g)
Any Other
(specify)

3 256 256 0 256 256 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

5 1112331 1112331 4.75 1112331 1112331 4.75 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

21115 4465964 4465964 19.08 4465964 4465964 19.08 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

33 2650426 2650426 11.32 2650426 2650426 11.32 0 0

(i)

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

686 188129 188129 0.8 188129 188129 0.8 0 0

(l)
Bodies
Corporate

147 179684 179684 0.77 179684 179684 0.77 0 0

(m)
Any Other
(specify)

446 409012 409012 1.75 409012 409012 1.75 0 0
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Sub-Total
(B)(4)

22427 7893215 7893215 33.72 7893215 7893215 33.72 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

22455 9008815 9008815 38.48 9008815 9008815 38.48 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 )

22462 23411091 23411091 100 23411091 23411091 100 8187134 8187134

Total
(A+B+C )

22462 23411091 23411091 100 23411091 23411091 100 8187134 8187134
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.

Category &
Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in shares
(XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a)

Individuals/
Hindu
undivided
Family

25.21 707963 10.72 6601425

(d)
Any Other
(specify)

46.28 2277858 29.2 7800851

Sub-Total
(A)(1)

71.49 2985821 20.73 14402276

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(1)+(A)(2)

71.49 2985821 20.73 14402276

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a)
Mutual
Funds

0 12 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.01 110 0 0 0

(j)
Other
Financial
Institutions

0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

0.01 122 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(b)

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

3 947240 0 0 0

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category I

0.52 164835 0 0 0

(g)
Any Other
(specify)

0 64 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

3.52 1112139 0 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(4) Non-institutions

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

14.13 4103801 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

8.39 2650426 0 0 0
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(i)

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIs)

0.6 164181 0 0 0

(l)
Bodies
Corporate

0.57 178013 0 0 0

(m)
Any Other
(specify)

1.29 408567 0 0 0

Sub-Total
(B)(4)

24.98 7504988 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

28.51 8617249 0 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 )

100 2985821 12.75 23019525

Total
(A+B+C )

100 2985821 12.75 23019525

Firefox file:///C:/Users/chait/Downloads/Q2%20SHP.html

9 of 14 21-01-2026, 14:17



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jayashree Arun Firodia Ajinkya Arun Firodia Arun Hastimal Firodia Sulajja Firodia Motwani Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAAPF9094M AAGPF0983K AAEPF1816B AAAPF7895A Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3925222 2642624 32963 616 6601425

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

3925222 2642624 32963 616 6601425

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.77 11.29 0.14 0 28.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 3925222 2642624 32963 616 6601425

Total 3925222 2642624 32963 616 6601425

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.77 11.29 0.14 0 28.2

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

0 0 1363868 0 1363868

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 1363868 0 1363868

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

3925222 2642624 1396831 616 7965293

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.42 8.36 4.42 0 25.21

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 450000 225000 32963 0 707963

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

11.46 8.51 100 0 10.72

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

3925222 2642624 32963 616 6601425

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Category Trusts Trusts Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jayashree Firodia Trust Arun Firodia Trust Micro Age Instruments Pvt Ltd

PAN (II) AADTJ6675K AAITA0384K AABCM1787E Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1 1 1 3

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1705058 572800 5522993 7800851

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

1705058 572800 5522993 7800851

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.28 2.45 23.59 33.32

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1705058 572800 5522993 7800851

Total 1705058 572800 5522993 7800851

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.28 2.45 23.59 33.32

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

3573266 3250000 0 6823266

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

3573266 3250000 0 6823266

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

5278324 3822800 5522993 14624117

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.7 12.1 17.48 46.28

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 1705058 572800 0 2277858

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100 100 0 29.2

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1705058 572800 5522993 7800851

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashoka Investment Holdings Limited Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAGCA6442D Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

947240 947240

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

947240 947240

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.05 4.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 947240 947240

Total 947240 947240

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.05 4.05

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

947240 947240

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3 3

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

947240 947240

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anil Laxmichand Shah Harsha Hitesh Javeri Kiran Anil Shah Click here to go back

PAN (II) AADPS7072F AAEPJ7739F AADPS7071G Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

354890 405000 274840 1034730

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

354890 405000 274840 1034730

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.52 1.73 1.17 4.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 354890 405000 274840 1034730

Total 354890 405000 274840 1034730

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.52 1.73 1.17 4.42

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (XB)

0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

354890 405000 274840 1034730

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.12 1.28 0.87 3.27

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

354890 405000 274840 1034730

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0
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